273
ALBERI E SUPPORTI ALBERO - SHAFTS AND SHAFT SUPPORTS
ALBERI E SUPPORTI ALBERO
SHAFTS AND SHAFT SUPPORTS
274
ALBERI E SUPPORTI ALBERO - SHAFTS AND SHAFT SUPPORTS
SIGLA
CODE W WV WRA WRB WH WZ BAC

A2
mm
H
mm
± 0,2
H1
mm
d1
mm
G
mm
G2
mm
K
mm
TSWA12 12 43 29 5,4 28 5 4,5 75 120 M 4 x 20
TSWA16 16 48 33 7 30 5 5,5 100 150 M 5 x 25
TSWA20 20 56 37 8,1 38 6 6,6 100 150 M 6 x 30
TSWA25 25 60 42 10,3 42 6 6,6 120 200 M 8 x 35
TSWA30 30 74 51 11 53 8 9 150 200 M 10 x 40
TSWA40 40 78 55 15 60 8 9 200 300 M 10 x 45
TSWA50 50 90 63 19 75 10 11 200 300 M 12 x 20
283
ALBERI E SUPPORTI ALBERO - SHAFTS AND SHAFT SUPPORTS
2.4. SERIE TSU-TSU…G
Serie  TSU      Senza fori TSU...G      Forato

A2
mm
H
mm
± 0,2
H1
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
G
mm
C
mm
TSU12G 12 11 5,5 5,4 14,5 3 M4 4,5 37,5 75
TSU16G 16 14 7 7 18 3 M5 5,5 37,5 75
TSU20G 20 17 8,5 8,1 22 3 M6 6,6 37,5 75
TSU25G 25 21 10,5 10,3 26 3 M8 9 37,5 75
TSU30G 30 23 11,5 11 30 3 M10 11 50 100
TSU40G 40 30 15 15 39 4 M12 13,5 50 100
TSU50G 50 35 17,5 19 46 5 M14 15,5 50 100
SIGLA d
mm
A
mm